Additional product descriptions and pictures …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………dwdrums.com
dwdrums.com
Drum Workshop, Inc.
D W   D R U M S
Distribution for POLAND, CZECH REP.& SLOVAKIA: PMI  ul.Madalinskiego 11a 30-303 Krakow Poland. Dw@dwdrums.com.pl   www.dwdrums.com.pl
September 1st, 2011
© 2011 Drum Workshop, Inc.  All rights reserved.
T a b l e   O f   C o n t e n t s

n/c
n/c
n/c
n/c
Drum Accessories
Dw Drum Mounts & Accessories
part #
NEW  DW TRUE HOOPSTM for aftermarket
xx = diameter, y=B (batter) or S (Snare side), **=color (see below)
Black Chrome=BC, Black Nickel=BN, Chrome=CR, Gold=GP, Satin Chrome=SC
Snare Wires xx = diameter, **=color (see below)
** CR = Chrome, BL = Black, GD = Gold, SC = Satin Chrome, BN = Black Nickel
SM indicates DW Factory Accessory clam shell packaging with graphics.
NOTE:  For additional Clamps, Arms & Cymbal Holders, see DW Pedal & Hardware Catalog & Pricelist.
part # description price description price
DRDHCC-16K 16 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  50 DRDHGB-16K 16 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso   (ported) 60
DRDHCC-18K 18 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  52 DRDHGB-18K 18 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso (ported) 60
DRDHCC-20K 20 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  54 DRDHGB-20K 20 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (ported) 64
DRDHCC-22K 22 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  56 DRDHGB-20KNV 20 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (non-ported) 64
DRDHCC-23K 23 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  56 DRDHGB-22K 22 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (ported) 66
DRDHCC-24K 24 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  60 DRDHGB-22KNV 22 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (non-ported) 66
DRDHCC-26K 26 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  67 DRDHCW-22KCL 22 Classics White Bass Drum Reso 56
DRDHCC-28K 28 Coated/Clear Bass Drum Batter  72 DRDHGB-23K 23 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (ported) 70
DRDHCD-16K 16 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  50 DRDHGB-23KNV 23 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (non-ported) 70
DRDHCD-18K 19 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  52 DRDHGB-24K 24 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (ported) 70
DRDHCD-20K 20 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  54 DRDHGB-24KNV 24 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (non-ported) 70
DRDHCD-22K 22 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  56 DRDHCW-24KCL 24 Classics White Bass Drum Reso 60
DRDHCD-23K 23 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  56 DRDHGB-26K 26 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (ported) 77
DRDHCD-24K 24 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  60 DRDHGB-28K 28 Black w/ Logo Bass Drum Reso  (ported) 87
DRDHCD-26K 26 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  67
DRDHCD-28K 28 Clear Edge Bass Drum Batter  72
DRDHCW-16K 16 Coated White Bass Drum Batter  50
DRDHCW-18K 18 Coated White Bass Drum Batter  52 DRDHCW-10 10 Coated Snare Drum Batter 21
DRDHCW-20K 20 Coated White Bass Drum Batter 54 DRDHCW-12 12 Coated Snare Drum Batter 23
DRDHCW-22K 22 Coated White Bass Drum Batter 56 DRDHCW-13 13 Coated Snare Drum Batter 24
DRDHCW-23K 23 Coated White Bass Drum Batter 56 DRDHCW-14 14 Coated Snare Drum Batter 25
DRDHCW-24K 24 Coated White Bass Drum Batter  60 DRDHCW-15 15 Coated Snare Drum Batter 26
DRDHCW-26K 26 Coated White Bass Drum Batter  67 DRDHCW-16 16 Coated Snare Drum Batter 26
DRDHRD14-10R 14 Control Sound Reverse Dot Batter 25
DRDHCC-8 8 Coated/Clear Tom Batter 20
DRDHCC-10 10 Coated/Clear Tom Batter 22
DRDHCC-12 12 Coated/Clear Tom Batter 23
DRDHCC-13 13 Coated/Clear Tom Batter 24
DRDHCC-14 14 Coated/Clear Tom Batter 25 DRDHSS-10 10 Clear Snare Reso 18
DRDHCC-15 15 Coated/Clear Tom Batter 26 DRDHSS-12 12 Clear Snare Reso 19
DRDHCC-16 16 Coated/Clear Tom Batter 29 DRDHSS-13 13 Clear Snare Reso 20
DRDHCC-18 18 Coated/Clear Tom Batter 37 DRDHSS-14 14 Clear Snare Reso 22
DRDHCD-8 8 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter 20 DRDHSS-15 15 Clear Snare Reso 24
DRDHCD-10 10 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter 22 DRDHSS-16 16 Clear Snare Reso 24
DRDHCD-12 12 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter 23
DRDHCD-13 13 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter 24
DRDHCD-14 14 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter 25
DRDHCD-15 15 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter 26
DRDHCD-16 16 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter 29
DRDHCD-18 18 Clear Edge™ Tom Batter 37
DRDHCW-8T 8 Coated White Tom Batter 20 DRDHCL-8 8 Clear Tom Batter 20
DRDHCW-10T 10 Coated White Tom Batter 22 DRDHCL-10 10 Clear Tom Batter 22
DRDHCW-12T 12 Coated White Tom Batter 23 DRDHCL-12 12 Clear Tom Batter 23
DRDHCW-13T 13 Coated White Tom Batter 24 DRDHCL-13 13 Clear Tom Batter 24
DRDHCW-14T 14 Coated White Tom Batter 25 DRDHCL-14 14 Clear Tom Batter 25
DRDHCW-15T 15 Coated White Tom Batter 26 DRDHCL-15 15 Clear Tom Batter 26
DRDHCW-16T 16 Coated White Tom Batter 29 DRDHCL-16 16 Clear Tom Batter 29
DRDHCW-18T 18 Coated White Tom Batter 37 DRDHCL-18 18 Clear Tom Batter 37
part # description part # description price
399
part # description part # description price
MAY XL57SDRF 229